
LIST OF STUDENTS  

FOR THE ADMISSION OF B.Sc. 1st SEMESTER PROGRAMME 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY , MORAN COLLEGE 

2023 

UNRESERVED MERIT LIST (TOTAL SEAT – 40) 

SL 
NO 

FORM NO APPLICANT’S NAME GENDER CATEGORY BEST OF 5-
XII (TOTAL 
MARKS) 

BEST OF 
5(%) 

1 730116900 Lupamudra Gogoi F OBC 400 80 

2 730166162 Juli Dutta F OBC 375 75 

3 730433621 Palki Boruah F OBC 373 74.6 

4 730121685 Kunhi Gogoi F OBC 359 71.8 

5 730326850 Akansha Priya Pandit F OBC 359 71.8 

6 730256002 Smaranika Dehingia F OBC 339 67.8 

7 730123419 Ritashi  Gogoi F OBC 336 67.2 

8 730301841 Rimpee Gogoi F OBC 333 66.6 

9 730311979 Abhishekh Chutia M OBC 333 66.6 

10 730488082 Himashree Konwar F OBC 332 66.4 

11 730374134 Pallabi Changmai F OBC 330 66 

12 730157561 Happy Dutta F OBC 327 65.4 

13 730203450 Trideep Nandan Tanti M OBC 326 65.2 

14 730157097 Kritartha Borah M OBC 325 65 

15 730270831 Lucky Das F SC 324 64.8 

16 730465146 Partha Pratim Gogoi M OBC 321 64.2 

17 730366075 Kaushik Borgohain M OBC 314 62.8 

18 730117968 Sanjib Saikia M OBC 311 62.2 

19 730529699 Nirutpal Gohain M OBC 307 61.4 

20 730239748 Karuna Saikia M OBC 306 61.2 



21 730126941 Lakhyajit Saikia M OBC 304 60.8 

22 730301419 Jahnabi Gogoi F OBC 303 60.6 

23 730220276 Luna Gharphalia F OBC 300 60 

24 730331862 
 

Rustov Neog M OBC 299 59.8 

25 730126101 Kamaljyoti Buragohain M OBC 296 59.2 

26 730226833 Lina Gharphalia F OBC 289 57.8 

27 730289561 Priyankit Phukan M OBC 288 57.6 

28 730344075 Kajol Kahar F OBC 287 57.4 

29 730114576 Bidyut Bikash Handique M OBC 287 57.4 

30 730232983 Navajyoti Patiri M ST(P) 287 57.4 

31 730295088 Utpal Borgohain M OBC 286 57.2 

32 730422307 Debasish Dutta M OBC 284 56.8 

33 730455018 Tridip Dutta M OBC 282 56.4 

34 730479679 Lakhyajit Sonowal M ST(P) 279 55.8 

35 730386324 Mosom Buragohain M OBC 277 55.4 

36 730310733 Pahi Boruah F OBC 277 55.4 

37 730373654 Doli Agrahari F OBC 277 55.4 

38 730407875 Adhiraj Konwar M OBC 256 55.2 

39 730302899 Disha Sabar F OBC 275 55 

40 730254180 Saruj Lahon M OBC 274 54.8 

41 730311172 Natasha Gogoi F OBC 271 54.2 

42 730247254 Parthana Borgohain F OBC 270 54 

43 730298680 Bornali Dutta F OBC 267 53.4 

44 730387592 Aditya Telenga M OBC 266 53.2 

45 730109445 Bitupon Chuladhara M OBC 260 52 

46 730228372 Arpita Boruah F OBC 259 51.8 



47 730220481 Gourav Dutta M OBC 256 51.2 

48 730507891 Hemanta Khandal M GEN 253 50.6 

49 730232396 Nurpriya Hatiboruah F OBC 251 50.2 

50 730226887 Janmoni Gogoi F OBC 250 50 

51 730391667 Deborshi Baruah M GEN 247 49.4 

52 730214625 Ankur Saikia M SC 243 48.6 

53 730110728 Ismita Borgohain F OBC 237 47.4 

54 730245488 Biplob Manki M OBC 236 47.2 

55 730333507 Pranjal Gogoi M OBC 236 47.2 

56 730252056 Pankaj Kalita M OBC 231 46.2 

57 730273802 Pankaj Kalita M OBC 230 46 

58 730339837 Dombaru Deori M ST(P) 228 45.6 

59 730113852 Gayatri Borah F ST(P) 223 44.6 

60 730315759 Namita Chetia F OBC 214 42.8 

61 730302323 Prandeep Boruah M OBC 210 42 

62 730119320 Lachit Deori M ST(P) 205 41 

63 730117293 Bisal Rajbhar M GEN 199 39.8 

 

CATEGORY- OBC (TOTAL SEATS AVAILABLE-12) 

SL 
NO 

FORM NO APPLICANT’S NAME GENDER CATEGORY BEST OF 5-
XII (TOTAL 
MARKS) 

BEST OF 
5(%) 

1 730311172 Natasha Gogoi F OBC 271 54.2 
2 730247254 Parthana Borgohain F OBC 270 54 
3 730298680 Bornali Dutta F OBC 267 53.4 
4 730387592 Aditya Telenga M OBC 266 53.2 
5 730109445 Bitupon Chuladhara M OBC 260 52 
6 730228372 Arpita Boruah F OBC 259 51.8 
7 730220481 Gourav Dutta M OBC 256 51.2 
8 730232396 Nurpriya Hatiboruah F OBC 251 50.2 
9 730226887 Janmoni Gogoi F OBC 250 50 
10 730110728 Ismita Borgohain F OBC 237 47.4 
11 730245488 Biplob Manki M OBC 236 47.2 



12 730333507 Pranjal Gogoi M OBC 236 47.2 
 

CATEGORY- ST(P) (TOTAL SEATS AVAILABLE-8) 

SL 
NO 

FORM NO APPLICANT’S NAME GENDER CATEGORY BEST OF 5-
XII (TOTAL 
MARKS) 

BEST OF 
5(%) 

1 730339837 Dombaru Deori M ST(P) 228 45.6 
2 730113852 Gayatri Borah F ST(P) 223 44.6 
3 730119320 Lachit Deori M ST(P) 205 41 

 

CATEGORY- SC (TOTAL SEATS AVAILABLE-5) 

SL 
NO 

FORM NO APPLICANT’S NAME GENDER CATEGORY BEST OF 5-
XII (TOTAL 
MARKS) 

BEST OF 
5(%) 

1 730214625 Ankur Saikia M SC 243 48.6 
 

TOTAL NO. OF APPLICANTS- 63 

TOTAL NO. OF SELECTED APPLICANTS- 56 

                                                                                               

                                                                                              

                                                                                             Dr. Bhanu prova Saikia 

                                                                                          HOD, Department of Botany 

                                                                                                  Moran College 


